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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

46

21

85

DANNY
DONOVAN

4-3

SHAUN
DRING

3-4

134 60 81 180 6 40 16 40 1+1 32 66 58 81 60 15 204
42 59 54 83 93 100 18 70 1 81 85 81 81 85 28 60 21 60
41 135 60 100 65 45 45 0 24 10 2 60 80 29 156 42 32 70 32 22 32 1
100 100 43 80 70 92 18 16 2 85 100 60 60 42 90 64 21 64 1
61 140 137 57 40 30 36 20 36 2 140 100 17 28 85 27 18 104 2
60 60 140 140 77 24 17 24 2 81 55 45 85 43 54 18 138
85 140 45 93 86 32 20 21 20 1 40 41 36 85 100 44 18 155 1

15.46 5.96

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

04

17

36

SAM
CHANCE

4-1

PAUL
HENDY

1-4

41 85 22 43 78 83 24 49 44 32 28 32 9 66 95 39 43 98 45 66 20 10 30 10
123 39 47 60 81 41 70 20 0 20 29 20 1 55 60 45 78 28 42 29 84 40 27 40
100 41 36 80 90 60 33 21 24 40 1 45 60 81 100 97 28 65 0 25 27 25 1
81 58 134 140 48 40 18 40 2 26 60 45 26 60 15 284
60 26 60 85 85 59 46 80 24 80 60 45 41 60 41 45 100 73 24 36 1

4.97 2.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

32

20

88

JASON
TROUGHTON

0-4

LEW
BYRNE

4-0

81 100 60 30 58 60 44 21 68 1 50 100 81 79 60 111 20 20 20 2
31 41 41 41 41 45 66 80 59 27 56 60 85 27 60 19 30 65 45 48 62 30 62
24 43 30 57 83 41 55 32 24 136 41 45 43 60 100 82 28 102 24 102 2
40 140 7 46 134 24 70 21 40 2 63 180 44 11 60 94 29 20 22 20 0+1

3.74 5.93

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

27

17

58

FLETCHER
STEPHENS

4-0

ROBBIE
AITKEN

0-4

60 58 46 85 23 139 55 0 35 27 35 1 65 17 27 30 83 83 95 22 24 79
60 140 60 26 100 99 14 0 0 2 29 2 2 133 57 95 47 41 42 64 0 0 16 30 6 1
100 85 41 40 45 120 62 8 23 8 2 41 45 119 86 23 46 57 21 84 1
58 60 82 100 140 41 0 0 20 25 20 2 57 31 59 43 59 81 47 82 0 27 42

8.39 2.52

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

09

16

25

AL
GIFFARD

4-0

HARRY
MACGREGOR

0-4

24 60 25 85 83 100 44 48 32 26 32 1 28 45 55 66 64 55 44 7 39 27 98
60 85 58 86 41 97 54 0 20 27 20 100 40 9 60 45 24 100 98 24 25 2
41 55 134 100 54 61 56 21 56 2 22 28 43 45 41 77 42 21 203
29 45 81 100 38 28 40 50 50 20 20 31 20 1 7 13 41 22 60 100 85 47 29 77 30 20 1

4.34 3.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

83

23

30

MARK
DORMAN

0-4

PAUL
PALMER

4-0

60 59 59 32 97 60 98 21 36 83 54 100 41 59 120 28 16 23 16 2
7 45 100 25 37 81 46 55 69 27 36 1 30 62 59 43 34 100 83 65 25 26 25 1
44 36 81 45 95 44 18 156 81 45 30 123 140 62 20 19 20 2
65 140 59 44 78 5 18 110 1 180 120 43 82 36 40 18 40 1+1

2.40 8.83

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

34

15

16

ROB
HOLMES

3-4

JORDAN
HEATH

4-3

85 45 135 45 9 41 43 42 26 27 30 1 28 70 45 140 60 32 94 24 8 25 8 1
121 60 85 26 45 44 9 84 11 27 16 1 100 21 45 45 140 24 33 53 30 10 29 10 2
45 45 132 65 25 29 55 85 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 49 10 1 60 45 60 81 45 100 56 28 0 10 0 0 8 0 0 0 48 8 1
45 60 81 100 100 55 21 23 0 0 0 0 16 37 16 2 41 45 45 30 45 45 32 30 60 39 41 28 10 39 10
60 30 45 45 41 100 60 60 20 5 35 33 35 1 68 95 85 85 40 123 3 0 0 0 30 2 1
52 41 45 55 52 38 63 70 40 9 30 36 26 45 60 32 60 30 60 32 82 54 20 33 20
60 41 92 26 36 60 5 45 9 27 127 81 85 26 100 85 13 45 26 40 26 40 1

6.88 7.03

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6 7 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4 5 6
X

7
X

W
3
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

32

18

60

ALEX
SHEPHERD

4-0

CARL
CLARKE

0-4

66 101 100 60 54 100 16 0 4 25 4 3 45 26 60 60 55 55 60 100 24 40 1
140 121 60 60 100 20 17 20 3 45 81 41 62 60 38 18 174
60 65 84 39 41 45 131 36 23 36 1 45 95 81 41 61 41 97 21 40
47 81 45 45 100 83 28 32 30 10 29 10 1 60 26 81 26 66 60 59 29 54 20 30 20

8.93 1.00

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

18

18

34

NEIL
RIDD

4-3

KEVIN
LOFTHOUSE

3-4

45 41 100 36 99 36 40 84 20 27 20 1 43 22 22 100 34 83 79 44 24 74 1
100 41 60 41 50 100 49 20 30 5 30 5 2 81 30 41 39 41 97 13 99 20 32 8 31 8
60 140 45 60 25 40 63 21 68 1 41 60 45 60 140 51 104 21 104 2
100 60 30 100 60 89 46 12 24 4 2 60 41 26 41 100 89 81 23 40 26 40 1
60 60 100 33 45 41 100 30 32 26 32 2 45 41 60 11 40 100 81 41 24 82 1
121 22 140 58 100 60 18 60 3 60 41 70 22 34 45 18 229
60 81 80 100 41 58 39 42 24 42 1 60 21 55 27 26 83 133 21 96 1

13.01 6.77

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6 7 8
X

9
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4 5 6
X

7
X

8 9 W
3

 OP: Danny Donovan 25.46  OP: Paul Palmer 23.30
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KELLYS BARNEY BOYS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Danny Donovan W 4 3 25.46 15.46 3411 134 7 4 1 11+1
Sam Chance W 4 1 20.04 4.97 2465 123 3 1 0 4
Jason Troughton L 0 4 18.32 3.74 1704 93 2 1 0 3
Fletcher Stephens W 4 0 19.27 8.39 2004 104 5 2 0 7
Al Giffard W 4 0 19.09 4.34 2004 105 4 0 0 4
Mark Dorman L 0 4 19.83 2.40 1666 84 1 1 0 2
Rob Holmes L 3 4 14.34 6.88 3298 230 6 0 0 6
Alex Shepherd W 4 0 21.32 8.93 2004 94 7 1 0 8
Neil Ridd W 4 3 20.18 13.01 3430 170 10 2 0 12
TOTALS W 27 19 19.34 0.00 21986 1137 45 12 1 57+1

VICTORY REBORN
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Shaun Dring L 3 4 21.85 5.96 2906 133 3 2 0 5
Paul Hendy L 1 4 17.36 2.00 2135 123 2 0 0 2
Lew Byrne W 4 0 20.88 5.93 2004 96 4 0 1 4+1
Robbie Aitken L 0 4 17.58 2.52 1793 102 2 0 0 2
Harry Macgregor L 0 4 16.25 3.00 1658 102 3 0 0 3
Paul Palmer W 4 0 23.30 8.83 2004 86 5 1 1 6+1
Jordan Heath W 4 3 15.16 7.03 3487 230 4 2 0 6
Carl Clarke L 0 4 18.60 1.00 1730 93 1 0 0 1
Kevin Lofthouse L 3 4 18.34 6.77 3026 165 5 1 0 6
TOTALS L 19 27 18.36 0.00 20743 1130 29 6 2 35+2
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

24

18

77

JAMIE
CLIFFORD

4-0

PHIL
PEARCE

0-4

81 38 81 121 55 73 20 32 22 32 1 30 60 85 44 101 40 43 66 24 32 1
26 180 100 32 96 51 0 0 16 25 16 1+1 100 85 100 95 29 60 0 16 24 16 2
98 60 54 76 57 45 111 21 111 1 60 82 81 45 42 37 58 21 96
100 60 27 85 59 58 67 13 0 0 32 31 32 1 60 25 125 54 140 12 50 27 6 0 30 2 2

6.12 5.66

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

73

18

82

RONNIE
MADDEL

4-0

ALFIE
HIGSON

0-4

45 55 140 60 60 40 49 20 16 8 8 33 8 1 30 39 85 47 31 45 34 36 83 46 30 25
60 95 100 55 45 60 86 21 86 1 60 95 100 55 45 60 61 21 25 1
45 85 45 85 60 60 81 20 20 27 20 30 81 85 100 45 60 86 0 24 14 1
55 85 50 45 26 96 54 36 54 26 54 100 45 55 55 81 85 40 20 0 27 20 1

2.40 3.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

03

20

51

KIERAN
JOY

4-0

CRAIG
BAESTONE

0-4

140 59 44 100 55 79 24 19 24 2 49 117 44 81 85 15 61 21 49 1
100 42 100 180 67 12 16 12 2+1 140 60 36 100 41 15 124 2
60 85 140 98 58 20 40 20 40 1 81 25 47 83 41 34 42 21 148
40 81 92 60 44 95 81 8 22 8 100 41 40 39 60 97 41 21 83 1

7.60 4.57

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

78

16

10

JON
BUSH

4-1

STEPHEN
PADBURY

1-4

60 100 100 125 78 38 16 38 3 45 22 26 60 80 15 268
100 85 60 100 100 40 0 16 24 16 3 60 40 26 60 26 60 41 41 24 147
60 60 83 84 53 57 88 0 8 27 8 26 68 100 66 26 79 114 0 22 27 22 2
85 85 131 95 53 12 40 19 40 1 43 41 81 45 41 45 26 21 179
99 100 82 60 60 80 20 19 20 1 45 24 26 60 85 41 18 220

8.56 2.14

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

96

19

09

TOM
SINGLETON

4-1

ANDY
CLARK

1-4

28 45 135 46 45 84 76 34 8 25 8 1 39 95 64 125 80 78 0 15 24 5 1
45 32 30 85 31 46 125 96 24 11 1 95 55 26 95 60 40 82 28 20 26 20
47 60 100 140 114 10 30 20 30 3 100 7 92 78 85 28 18 111 1
45 85 66 78 92 70 27 30 4 0 4 32 4 41 60 7 30 29 80 58 58 26 60 32 33 20
100 85 60 116 51 89 18 89 2 81 83 60 59 64 15 154

8.30 2.25

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

20

17

57

OLLIE
RACKLEY

4-1

SCOTT
MORGAN

1-4

99 85 32 60 47 90 48 35 1 0 0 0 4 37 4 21 40 45 10 57 41 41 44 7 57 95 3 36 40
41 140 100 100 100 20 16 20 4 41 133 85 42 60 39 18 101 1
43 58 59 29 40 32 43 85 80 32 29 32 25 30 25 80 74 55 40 79 83 27 10
59 94 180 41 55 32 20 21 20 0+1 66 64 41 45 47 45 125 68 23 68 1
41 60 100 45 133 82 40 20 40 2 80 41 25 29 74 41 18 211

8.53 2.58

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

51

20

50

NEIL
ANSTEAD

4-1

LEE
CLARK

1-4

55 85 30 100 59 55 43 21 74 1 97 45 81 100 32 67 71 8 24 8 1
100 85 97 95 84 40 16 40 1 60 84 100 17 44 15 196 1
41 41 100 39 100 30 44 26 80 27 80 2 60 46 47 60 125 59 84 10 6 27 4 1
66 55 70 60 36 81 93 40 22 40 45 70 60 100 7 135 59 21 25 2
50 43 87 30 140 131 0 20 22 20 2 50 87 96 83 59 86 30 6 24 4

6.71 5.60

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
7 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 W
0
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

73

21

28

MATT
BOWEN

3-4

KIERAN
CONWAY

4-3

96 80 43 17 57 22 41 21 145 85 41 59 39 97 32 92 56 23 56
100 61 17 40 60 75 28 21 120 1 84 60 28 96 96 83 54 21 54
80 48 9 55 57 58 18 194 85 140 83 33 42 77 41 20 41 1
26 121 60 42 100 88 48 16 22 16 2 140 8 46 60 44 43 77 21 83 1
45 26 36 85 123 98 56 32 22 32 1 77 30 79 100 85 80 10 0 24 40 1
22 40 60 140 60 48 74 17 40 27 40 1 40 55 101 21 83 85 25 26 24 65 1
60 123 23 100 90 9 47 21 49 2 46 58 100 70 38 97 52 40 23 40 1

8.07 5.81

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

91

22

05

JASON
BENNETT

2-4

STEPHEN
FRENCH

4-2

100 41 100 97 97 66 18 66 2 81 100 60 30 100 67 18 63 2
45 83 41 60 60 41 10 57 42 46 30 16 70 60 26 100 60 100 77 6 0 2 28 2 2
82 52 85 59 68 101 18 54 1 41 60 85 81 132 91 11 20 11 1
55 59 64 41 140 134 8 20 8 2 83 43 85 43 41 85 18 121
100 47 60 45 100 57 18 92 2 60 60 180 60 86 35 20 20 20 0+1
58 59 60 100 57 59 48 20 24 40 1 45 60 100 40 38 44 131 43 24 43 2

8.75 9.43

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8 9 W
7 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
X

9
X

W
2

 OP: Kieran Joy 26.03  OP: stephen French 22.05



KEYBERRY BULLS v BLUE ARROWS 7-2Matchdate 06/09/2025 20:00:32 08/09/2025 23:46:17 - page 3

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.1©Roger Boyesen 2005-2025 08/09/2025 23:46:17 - page 3

KEYBERRY BULLS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jamie Clifford W 4 0 20.24 6.12 2004 99 4 0 1 4+1
Ronnie Maddel W 4 0 18.73 2.40 2004 107 1 1 0 2
Kieran Joy W 4 0 26.03 7.60 2004 77 3 2 1 5+1
Jon Bush W 4 1 23.78 8.56 2497 105 8 0 0 8
Tom Singleton W 4 1 20.96 8.30 2494 119 6 1 0 7
Ollie Rackley W 4 1 20.20 8.53 2485 123 5 1 1 6+1
Neil Anstead W 4 1 22.51 6.71 2431 108 5 1 0 6
Matt Bowen L 3 4 19.73 8.07 2999 152 6 1 0 7
Jason Bennett L 2 4 21.91 8.75 2804 128 7 1 0 8
TOTALS W 33 12 21.34 0.00 21722 1018 45 8 3 53+3

BLUE ARROWS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Phil Pearce L 0 4 18.77 5.66 1858 99 4 1 0 5
Alfie Higson L 0 4 18.82 3.00 1920 102 3 0 0 3
Craig Baestone L 0 4 20.51 4.57 1600 78 3 1 0 4
Stephen Padbury L 1 4 16.10 2.14 1691 105 2 0 0 2
Andy Clark L 1 4 19.09 2.25 2215 116 2 0 0 2
Scott Morgan L 1 4 17.57 2.58 2143 122 2 0 0 2
Lee Clark L 1 4 20.50 5.60 2276 111 5 0 0 5
Kieran Conway W 4 3 21.28 5.81 3319 156 3 2 0 5
stephen French W 4 2 22.05 9.43 2822 128 7 0 1 7+1
TOTALS L 12 33 19.51 0.00 19844 1017 31 4 1 35+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

14

15

47

PAUL
SMALLRIDGE

4-2

ALAN
BOLT

2-4

100 68 100 59 138 34 0 0 0 0 0 33 2 3 30 45 29 78 29 26 25 100 28 85 4 22 35 22 1
24 100 30 85 81 97 32 0 44 6 2 32 2 1 2 28 85 121 41 19 85 26 58 18 30 18 1
41 55 22 41 45 41 32 40 24 45 20 95 36 95 60 81 45 51 60 95 49 40 0 10 0 0 36 10
60 55 26 100 45 83 32 100 24 100 2 45 23 28 41 100 100 65 21 99 2
30 100 60 22 45 60 140 19 21 2 0 33 2 2 29 45 41 60 41 100 73 34 54 12 0 12 35 12 1
55 100 66 22 42 100 60 0 20 36 28 36 2 63 81 30 26 41 60 42 126 0 27 32 1

10.78 6.47

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

32

16

34

JERRY
COX

4-0

KYLE
COSSEY

0-4

100 100 59 60 122 20 40 20 40 3 46 43 59 36 28 57 18 232
45 140 28 60 7 135 54 32 24 32 2 22 40 57 57 58 47 61 44 24 115
55 45 22 60 80 28 95 96 14 6 28 6 39 16 44 60 28 77 58 44 63 27 72
45 60 24 81 133 100 18 40 22 40 2 65 23 43 60 80 54 92 19 24 65

8.30 0.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

14

16

48

MARTIN
BELL

4-1

SHANE
BARRELL

1-4

45 36 85 95 38 36 66 60 40 26 40 41 24 30 41 126 26 60 20 24 133 1
100 85 60 55 83 43 21 39 7 27 8 1 17 41 26 24 100 63 100 44 46 40 30 40 2
85 45 100 81 24 81 45 40 22 40 1 5 21 45 26 85 43 26 21 250
60 41 41 85 83 49 85 47 10 25 10 81 81 45 23 125 82 25 7 24 27 8 1
27 46 45 100 70 41 60 112 24 112 2 30 50 60 96 43 15 120 21 87 1

4.12 5.71

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

61

19

58

JAKE
REED

4-3

MARTYN
BOLT

3-4

30 47 100 45 85 30 40 40 34 10 8 33 32 1 36 41 30 81 40 41 140 60 24 6 2 33 2 1
83 180 85 45 38 40 0 21 30 0+1 140 26 45 100 60 78 12 40 22 40 2
41 45 38 45 140 100 32 60 24 60 2 60 140 60 60 60 57 38 21 26 1
85 41 25 41 83 59 95 40 24 32 80 65 43 100 55 60 42 16 40 25 40 1
30 60 100 100 59 85 27 30 10 25 10 2 125 22 95 83 100 0 36 35 24 5 2
45 30 28 58 81 86 57 80 36 26 36 26 100 94 30 85 45 41 60 0 27 20 1
60 45 140 80 45 54 77 21 77 1 25 26 60 60 140 62 18 128 1

8.60 10.85

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

10

19

99

LUKE
HANKINS

4-2

BLAKE
BARROW

2-4

85 100 62 60 81 77 36 19 36 1 25 25 100 26 26 41 95 21 163 1
43 45 43 83 62 65 40 28 24 92 60 96 100 43 25 99 58 20 22 20 1
44 26 100 60 56 85 85 37 4 4 29 4 1 87 99 60 73 41 42 83 0 0 0 30 16
100 42 60 60 81 60 66 16 14 27 2 1 134 42 57 60 58 63 35 32 20 25 20 1
85 81 180 60 37 12 28 18 23 18 0+1 99 57 36 40 26 82 37 99 24 25
140 100 83 100 42 36 16 36 3 36 135 100 26 140 15 64 3

8.20 7.09

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

48

16

48

DAN
RUDDLE

4-3

MALCOLM
TAKLE

3-4

41 23 41 100 45 67 35 93 17 27 39 1 41 125 26 74 77 44 28 61 25 27 25 1
60 60 41 100 100 100 10 14 0 0 16 32 16 3 55 38 77 44 34 55 24 25 82 0 23 33 44
41 125 41 39 25 40 81 70 25 27 14 1 41 79 65 81 65 80 14 29 47 27 47
24 24 39 140 24 100 50 60 4 36 30 36 2 39 40 44 60 41 140 89 32 0 0 30 16 1
100 100 41 60 100 84 16 19 16 3 24 57 65 44 23 25 18 263
41 27 77 41 41 85 43 36 24 110 41 39 77 11 77 60 100 72 24 25 24 1
100 60 45 60 58 60 80 38 22 38 1 70 52 39 40 27 45 27 21 201

11.65 3.65

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

62

19

61

SHAUN
UNDERDOWN

4-1

REES
AITCHISON

1-4

55 95 66 41 45 125 49 25 23 25 1 41 96 60 68 26 84 86 25 24 15
34 45 139 82 85 76 40 21 40 1 43 81 41 26 99 28 18 183
45 99 100 55 140 42 18 20 2 85 100 18 60 100 98 40 20 40 2
123 140 180 38 20 13 20 2+1 85 45 23 29 12 319
85 180 81 99 46 5 3 2 22 2 0+1 26 96 60 40 26 85 60 42 24 66

11.27 2.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
7 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 W
0
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

82

13

86

DARREN
BARKER

1-4

CHRIS
WELSH

4-1

60 26 41 28 81 95 77 63 15 0 30 15 140 100 100 33 42 36 30 0 10 10 28 10 3
64 20 100 24 60 28 94 86 9 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 63 2 1 60 60 100 45 60 41 40 35 40 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 6 0 65 4 1
85 45 62 60 83 45 41 80 23 80 45 30 28 45 11 81 43 21 218
26 80 25 121 100 40 43 21 66 2 45 85 60 100 65 72 30 44 24 44 1
50 60 31 39 41 26 45 28 26 27 155 85 60 93 55 50 24 40 54 40 27 40

3.21 5.40

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

82

20

06

STEVE
PASCOE

4-3

SCOTT
BARROW

3-4

60 26 60 100 55 24 100 56 0 16 30 4 2 68 45 15 28 83 30 125 40 27 40 28 40 1
100 43 121 44 76 97 18 20 2 123 40 125 43 68 26 76 21 76 2
81 121 85 60 60 54 40 21 40 1 45 140 85 70 57 37 18 67 1
32 45 85 45 100 15 194 1 25 85 95 100 100 96 18 96 2
66 45 100 55 100 40 63 32 22 32 2 45 11 45 26 66 81 36 21 191
125 45 59 81 11 54 54 52 20 26 20 1 81 45 60 45 43 26 100 30 35 27 36 1
22 45 60 98 28 95 59 62 32 26 32 60 85 45 55 45 60 87 0 24 64

9.67 8.13

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8 9
X

W
8 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
X

9 W
1

 OP: Shaun Underdown 25.62  OP: Chris Welsh 13.86
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LONDON INN
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Paul Smallridge W 4 2 16.14 10.78 3002 186 9 1 0 10
Jerry Cox W 4 0 21.32 8.30 2004 94 6 1 0 7
Martin Bell W 4 1 20.14 4.12 2497 124 4 0 0 4
Jake Reed W 4 3 19.61 8.60 3413 174 4 2 1 6+1
Luke Hankins W 4 2 21.10 8.20 2912 138 5 1 1 6+1
Dan Ruddle W 4 3 18.48 11.65 3344 181 10 1 0 11
Shaun Underdown W 4 1 25.62 11.27 2485 97 4 2 2 6+2
Darren Barker L 1 4 13.82 3.21 2267 164 3 0 0 3
Steve Pascoe W 4 3 20.82 9.67 3289 158 9 0 0 9
TOTALS W 33 19 19.16 0.00 25213 1316 54 8 4 62+4

THE CLUB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Alan Bolt L 2 4 15.47 6.47 2847 184 6 0 0 6
Kyle Cossey L 0 4 16.34 0.00 1520 93 0 0 0
Shane Barrell L 1 4 16.48 5.71 2027 123 5 0 0 5
Martyn Bolt L 3 4 19.58 10.85 3328 170 5 4 0 9
Blake Barrow L 2 4 19.99 7.09 2738 137 5 1 0 6
Malcolm Takle L 3 4 16.48 3.65 2983 181 2 1 0 3
Rees Aitchison L 1 4 19.61 2.00 1922 98 2 0 0 2
Chris Welsh W 4 1 13.86 5.40 2287 165 4 1 0 5
Scott Barrow L 3 4 20.06 8.13 3149 157 6 1 0 7
TOTALS L 19 33 17.43 0.00 22801 1308 35 8 0 43
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

51

22

31

MIKE
PEARCE

4-1

SCOTT
ANDREWS

1-4

121 140 41 81 118 15 118 3 85 100 95 60 12 161 1
41 60 81 95 48 9 83 21 84 100 100 41 100 41 44 55 20 23 20 3
180 68 180 69 4 13 4 0+2 55 100 44 68 12 234 1
60 11 95 60 41 85 41 108 24 108 1 41 85 41 41 60 46 60 84 24 43
38 180 140 100 43 15 43 2+1 85 60 100 41 12 215 1

12.67 6.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

49

21

80

KEV
SEAL

2-4

TODD
WOODBURY

4-2

44 100 100 100 101 56 17 56 4 60 60 45 60 29 15 247
41 100 41 81 36 60 18 142 1 60 55 134 100 32 100 20 21 20 3
100 81 81 140 83 16 16 16 2 29 43 40 100 81 15 208 1
66 75 121 43 60 94 17 21 25 1 95 22 100 58 83 57 51 35 24 35 1
100 81 43 60 57 68 60 21 32 1 60 99 100 115 119 0 8 21 8 3
60 140 60 41 82 29 18 89 1 100 45 97 137 41 47 34 21 34 2

11.02 11.05

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

53

26

87

NEIL
WHITE

3-4

SHAUN
HURRELL

4-3

100 83 60 100 120 22 0 21 16 3 58 45 83 60 43 100 96 16 23 16 1
96 60 55 95 133 62 17 62 1 43 60 140 140 26 15 92 2
100 58 30 121 45 15 147 2 100 54 81 81 100 85 17 85 2
45 95 60 140 81 50 30 21 30 1 58 45 81 60 41 45 18 171
125 100 60 55 12 161 2 95 100 100 180 26 14 26 2+1
180 100 60 97 32 32 17 32 1+1 180 41 121 93 46 15 20 1+1
100 95 45 140 69 15 52 2 121 41 100 43 60 136 18 136 3

15.59 16.18

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

84

27

61

DARREN
TEX
PEARCE

2-4

MARK
VELLACOTT

4-2

100 60 60 100 140 41 18 41 3 40 140 140 83 66 15 32 2
85 55 100 9 261 1 85 140 180 96 11 96 1+1
121 70 100 60 120 0 18 30 3 180 60 55 100 66 40 17 40 1+1
45 44 100 55 60 97 18 100 1 100 100 45 95 25 120 16 21 16 3
60 81 140 50 145 25 17 25 2 60 40 81 60 75 15 185
100 81 59 98 60 63 35 21 5 1 85 100 100 60 100 36 0 20 22 20 3

12.66 15.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

84

21

75

SIMON
WASHINGTON

4-2

PHIL
TOLLY

2-4

81 85 121 44 48 52 50 20 23 20 1 140 180 41 44 87 5 0 21 4 1+1
95 26 59 29 41 30 55 24 24 142 60 50 140 123 9 70 40 0 9 27 9 2
55 85 140 140 69 12 18 12 2 140 41 41 60 47 15 172 1
85 100 140 41 79 24 18 32 2 140 45 41 99 28 134 14 19 14 2
41 100 85 34 62 28 91 60 23 60 1 76 60 81 41 59 138 14 21 32 1
57 47 180 65 38 114 18 114 1+1 58 26 85 98 28 40 18 166

10.35 11.35

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

28

05

21

69

SEAN
TAYLOR

4-1

STEPHEN
PIKE

1-4

81 100 60 100 95 15 65 2 41 100 140 82 60 78 18 78 2
55 100 100 60 100 54 16 16 22 16 3 43 60 41 121 100 67 29 21 40 2
81 60 140 60 100 60 17 60 2 95 42 60 47 60 57 18 140
140 85 140 55 57 24 16 24 2 43 42 100 121 39 15 156 2
140 140 140 67 11 3 17 3 3 64 11 43 42 58 66 18 217

14.40 6.82

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

93

20

99

JAYDEN
DODD

1-4

JUNIOR
HOWARD

4-1

60 12 60 55 53 60 18 201 45 58 96 92 138 52 20 21 20 1
45 60 121 85 140 34 16 19 16 2 60 71 59 57 41 59 18 154
100 98 57 100 64 42 30 5 0 27 5 2 27 90 100 100 80 92 6 4 0 2 29 2 2
32 95 60 60 28 56 60 21 110 58 32 140 140 89 34 8 21 8 2
60 45 45 60 60 95 60 21 76 40 41 82 140 24 58 76 40 23 40 1

4.61 7.58

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5
X

6
X

7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6 7
X

W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

45

25

06

AJ
BRUNTON

1-4

LUKE
REED

4-1

24 81 48 96 140 42 50 10 10 25 10 1 116 26 59 81 99 64 21 11 24 24 1
41 55 100 85 40 40 18 140 1 81 44 78 31 99 100 68 21 68 1
24 27 100 46 28 58 97 38 24 83 1 134 100 35 59 57 96 0 20 22 20 2
81 45 5 39 39 15 292 60 140 81 60 55 105 18 105 2
140 30 59 13 59 15 200 1 100 99 140 122 40 14 40 3

4.80 10.57

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

07

26

03

MICHEAL
O'BRIEN

0-4

LUKE
ROBERTS

4-0

43 85 40 26 55 15 252 84 59 140 81 87 50 17 50 1
45 40 45 40 100 60 97 42 0 27 32 1 60 96 85 60 5 59 45 51 40 25 40
95 45 60 47 100 45 18 109 1 61 83 58 81 81 113 24 20 24 1
85 95 140 45 30 15 106 1 180 45 60 140 76 15 76 1+1

3.40 5.73

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5
X

6
X

7 8 9 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6 7
X

8
X

9
X

W
6

 OP: Sean Taylor 28.05  OP: Mark Vellacott 27.61
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OCTAGONALS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Mike Pearce W 4 1 27.51 12.67 2421 88 4 2 3 6+3
Kev Seal L 2 4 24.49 11.02 2718 111 8 2 0 10
Neil White L 3 4 26.53 15.59 3131 118 10 2 1 12+1
Darren Tex Pearce L 2 4 25.84 12.66 2610 101 8 3 0 11
Simon Washington W 4 2 22.84 10.35 2832 124 4 3 1 7+1
Sean Taylor W 4 1 28.05 14.40 2440 87 6 6 0 12
Jayden Dodd L 1 4 19.93 4.61 2113 106 3 1 0 4
AJ Brunton L 1 4 18.45 4.80 1790 97 2 2 0 4
Micheal O'Brien L 0 4 20.07 3.40 1505 75 2 1 0 3
TOTALS L 21 28 23.77 0.00 21560 907 47 22 5 69+5

HALF MOON A
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Scott Andrews L 1 4 22.31 6.00 1852 83 6 0 0 6
Todd Woodbury W 4 2 21.80 11.05 2551 117 10 0 0 10
Shaun Hurrell W 4 3 26.87 16.18 3224 120 9 2 2 11+2
Mark Vellacott W 4 2 27.61 15.00 2789 101 7 3 2 10+2
Phil Tolly L 2 4 21.75 11.35 2632 121 3 4 1 7+1
Stephen Pike L 1 4 21.69 6.82 1952 90 5 1 0 6
Junior Howard W 4 1 20.99 7.58 2351 112 3 3 0 6
Luke Reed W 4 1 25.06 10.57 2481 99 7 2 0 9
Luke Roberts W 4 0 26.03 5.73 2004 77 1 2 1 3+1
TOTALS W 28 21 23.73 0.00 21836 920 51 17 6 68+6
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

51

16

91

STEVE
KINGDON

4-1

IAN
BERRY

1-4

128 52 36 38 95 40 28 52 32 25 32 1 45 44 85 26 54 77 44 52 24 74
70 45 70 41 100 66 34 37 38 25 38 1 49 100 90 58 44 75 33 40 0 27 12 1
76 60 41 60 70 50 81 23 40 25 40 35 13 26 30 60 52 42 45 24 198
26 62 7 30 140 81 60 55 32 0 30 8 1 60 44 81 26 25 47 53 30 79 16 40 32 40
60 60 60 41 100 60 80 40 23 40 1 45 140 41 105 30 40 44 21 56 2

4.68 3.45

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

97

15

93

MARK
SIMMONS

2-4

KEITH
MARTIN

4-2

45 137 41 60 60 69 49 35 3 27 2 1 66 31 47 83 41 43 88 78 22 2 28 2
100 7 26 60 41 62 41 7 24 157 1 91 22 123 83 54 9 49 70 24 70 1
45 41 39 45 39 3 36 36 24 217 136 68 60 45 84 44 32 0 32 26 32 1
28 45 40 61 99 62 42 21 32 36 3 32 34 32 45 100 44 36 26 41 25 40 44 68 24 33 8 1
45 28 26 45 55 24 41 50 43 92 14 22 8 0 0 8 47 8 26 60 66 27 11 45 30 31 81 39 46 23 0 8 0 4 48 4
21 66 21 57 85 81 41 47 43 7 30 32 96 81 125 47 90 22 8 16 0 16 29 16 1

2.37 4.84

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

61

13

52

DAVE
WALTON

4-1

THOMAS
RYAN

1-4

21 49 40 30 25 24 29 26 100 30 32 39 36 56 1 31 30 60 17 44 39 55 60 17 45 63 40 35 40
28 30 55 27 41 45 30 51 75 32 67 12 0 8 41 8 121 14 55 24 60 41 43 27 24 44 36 0 6 0 42 6 1
30 61 78 44 40 60 28 36 84 30 6 0 0 4 42 4 100 41 56 23 85 32 41 40 35 31 3 0 0 39 14 1
121 22 13 28 43 33 41 26 85 41 32 16 34 16 1 25 41 30 36 27 35 73 28 73 44 57 16 36 16
45 60 60 30 47 45 68 59 87 27 87 36 45 30 77 46 91 43 43 24 90

2.21 2.21

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

39

16

29

PETE
WHITE

4-0

CALLUM
HENMAN

0-4

59 41 41 60 41 41 60 139 19 26 19 1 30 81 44 26 15 34 70 30 24 171
81 100 43 44 80 22 55 0 36 40 30 40 1 45 99 44 50 140 44 40 37 0 0 30 2 1
22 42 45 41 58 57 100 96 20 20 28 20 1 95 66 45 11 45 26 28 26 101 27 58 1
100 45 43 97 23 38 78 37 40 25 40 1 85 41 59 41 140 44 51 0 26 27 14 1

4.39 3.81

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

46

19

16

WAYNE
HOBBS

1-4

GLEN
TIERNAN

4-1

22 26 45 26 40 140 30 26 43 27 103 1 22 41 66 60 45 41 60 60 52 54 30 54
41 100 65 28 28 140 79 12 8 26 8 2 21 85 6 125 100 58 72 0 24 34 2
98 81 45 41 56 120 41 0 24 19 1 85 45 60 45 81 83 40 46 16 26 16
40 41 25 41 140 60 60 37 21 27 36 1 60 41 43 100 45 80 100 16 16 25 16 2
41 100 60 100 24 100 36 21 40 3 100 45 100 60 40 100 0 56 24 56 3

9.40 7.25

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

60

14

90

STEVEN
YELLAND

3-4

TREVOR
CUTLER

4-3

99 100 55 41 43 40 59 48 0 27 16 1 60 7 100 45 65 83 85 24 0 32 29 32 1
60 41 22 93 39 59 45 68 34 22 30 18 75 125 36 37 44 30 42 9 47 56 29 56 1
24 42 45 121 100 55 42 72 23 72 2 41 26 40 58 45 31 45 47 24 168
40 19 26 30 95 81 39 60 57 54 30 54 70 41 100 45 52 60 41 11 21 27 60 1
28 15 40 44 44 81 85 40 48 52 12 12 36 12 60 45 30 55 41 70 64 88 38 6 0 2 36 2
43 26 42 26 41 60 81 28 40 38 6 33 70 9 30 45 100 100 45 45 33 9 40 45 33 45 2
100 44 121 85 97 45 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 39 2 2 13 30 30 85 100 59 3 65 42 39 17 0 0 18 42 18 1

5.42 6.25

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

33

15

90

JORDAN
TURNER

0-4

LUKE
SMARIDGE

4-0

58 61 43 134 2 59 60 20 48 12 30 4 1 36 28 100 95 44 36 40 23 47 52 30 52 1
140 41 34 26 58 35 27 41 24 99 1 43 40 83 100 121 53 29 8 24 26 24 2
78 26 19 45 93 26 80 26 9 27 99 9 100 81 100 13 32 100 30 36 25 36 3
23 30 23 23 40 30 41 28 43 9 55 24 33 59 42 40 81 22 44 45 48 45 50 60 46 40 0 0 0 15 5 45 5

2.74 6.21

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6 7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4 5
X

6
X

7
X

W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

03

12

53

HARRISON
LYNN

2-4

ROBERT
BROCK

4-2

7 77 43 36 38 70 40 83 89 18 28 18 65 125 45 26 45 45 28 59 45 27 18 1
45 13 41 26 96 84 40 60 21 39 0 18 11 3 0 0 0 0 4 57 4 60 26 33 45 50 39 45 25 41 32 47 18 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 5
45 67 29 50 147 25 84 42 9 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 51 2 1 58 37 22 15 100 43 85 40 65 0 18 9 0 6 0 0 3 51 3 1
28 55 45 42 15 36 30 25 33 41 30 151 83 60 43 65 15 41 39 80 55 0 20 32 20
26 91 22 50 7 37 28 25 76 87 32 0 36 20 100 45 41 40 28 25 23 45 94 21 23 16 35 16 1
44 43 22 58 28 32 100 35 24 75 35 33 5 1 45 41 16 26 39 70 81 30 45 39 53 16 36 16

2.47 3.25

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

56

15

10

WAYNE
MARCHANT

4-0

DARREN
CHAPLIN

0-4

100 16 26 54 41 59 64 76 27 38 30 38 1 60 11 81 30 60 81 44 24 6 27 104
81 41 41 40 121 59 40 26 52 27 52 1 81 26 140 55 41 78 40 0 22 27 18 1
93 46 34 50 17 45 100 41 25 32 4 12 2 37 2 1 22 41 30 45 21 60 36 36 60 28 44 12 36 66
81 73 28 26 59 62 73 40 59 27 59 30 100 60 81 40 60 58 0 23 27 49 1

3.21 2.40

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6 7 8 9
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4 5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

9 W
5

 OP: steve kingdon 19.51  OP: glen tiernan 19.16
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WHIPTON DYNAMOS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
steve kingdon W 4 1 19.51 4.68 2497 128 3 1 0 4
mark simmons L 2 4 13.97 2.37 2598 186 2 0 0 2
dave walton W 4 1 13.61 2.21 2449 180 2 0 0 2
pete white W 4 0 18.39 4.39 2004 109 4 0 0 4
wayne hobbs L 1 4 18.46 9.40 2307 125 5 3 0 8
steven yelland L 3 4 15.60 5.42 3401 218 5 0 0 5
jordan turner L 0 4 14.33 2.74 1762 123 1 1 0 2
harrison lynn L 2 4 12.03 2.47 2828 235 1 1 0 2
wayne marchant W 4 0 16.56 3.21 2004 121 3 0 0 3
TOTALS L 24 22 15.33 0.00 21850 1425 26 6 0 32

SHIP SEAMAN
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
ian berry L 1 4 16.91 3.45 2165 128 2 1 0 3
keith martin W 4 2 15.93 4.84 2994 188 4 0 0 4
thomas ryan L 1 4 13.52 2.21 2379 176 2 0 0 2
callum henman L 0 4 16.29 3.81 1759 108 1 2 0 3
glen tiernan W 4 1 19.16 7.25 2471 129 7 0 0 7
trevor cutler W 4 3 14.90 6.25 3277 220 6 0 0 6
luke smaridge W 4 0 15.90 6.21 2004 126 6 0 0 6
robert brock W 4 2 12.53 3.25 2983 238 3 0 0 3
darren chaplin L 0 4 15.10 2.40 1767 117 1 1 0 2
TOTALS W 22 24 15.24 0.00 21799 1430 32 4 0 36
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

70

12

77
ANNE
PLOWS

3-0

TRACY
ARMSTRONG

0-3

22 40 140 24 104 58 43 17 19 18 16 33 16 2 26 28 7 24 27 47 35 68 26 41 30 172
11 90 100 82 33 92 53 0 40 26 40 1 20 11 26 38 17 26 16 31 100 27 216 1
26 47 125 95 64 27 21 82 10 0 4 31 4 1 39 66 62 140 26 30 64 34 32 4 30 4 1

4.69 2.40

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

55

12

60
CATHY
TREANOR

3-2

LISA
DAW

2-3

45 28 20 31 39 37 22 43 51 29 40 8 47 39 22 43 22 6 37 40 15 33 30 52 79 73 36 35 28 21 0 42 16
15 92 76 35 21 28 30 7 31 92 66 0 36 8 33 40 11 30 41 33 60 30 7 58 38 70 50 38 50
50 66 28 35 15 17 40 35 37 45 33 9 31 44 16 44 16 52 33 11 26 43 52 21 15 18 18 99 73 30 6 42 4
28 37 8 29 36 55 23 42 117 20 28 29 36 49 1 28 25 34 33 45 7 95 85 10 28 73 0 38 39 38
32 27 61 41 76 72 13 22 59 47 17 34 36 34 16 60 30 60 26 26 21 75 59 34 54 33 40

1.17 0.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

29

12

12
CHLOE
WOOLACOTT

3-2

JAN
ARTHUR

2-3

45 45 89 25 31 65 39 41 32 36 35 14 0 39 4 52 22 18 39 35 43 34 33 87 39 25 32 25 17 42 17
22 21 47 40 81 30 71 45 15 45 52 32 35 32 31 37 14 60 45 11 50 85 31 79 26 33 32
60 40 100 30 30 28 60 37 60 24 8 0 0 0 21 45 3 1 21 41 30 18 55 45 30 66 50 26 61 18 38 0 0 2 47 2
25 35 97 100 21 41 50 78 49 3 0 0 2 38 2 1 90 9 81 60 39 41 52 12 42 29 28 0 36 18
55 45 81 66 100 40 32 42 20 0 20 31 20 1 11 41 11 22 55 11 11 28 22 79 70 33 140

3.00 0.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

90

10

65
ZOE
COOK

3-1

CAROLINE
SNELL

1-3

33 25 7 41 15 55 41 26 79 60 47 0 32 20 0 10 10 50 10 36 47 15 30 22 28 69 22 19 37 49 84 17 0 4 0 8 51 14
95 81 22 44 101 42 79 26 7 0 0 0 0 0 42 4 1 39 39 55 35 108 44 23 13 32 43 30 20 0 20 42 20 1
43 66 26 63 41 80 60 60 46 0 16 33 16 35 9 43 30 44 27 49 26 28 34 33 33 143
58 58 70 43 55 61 46 30 35 15 18 0 0 0 12 43 12 35 38 25 36 26 20 23 31 37 28 54 32 26 33 42 57

1.01 1.08

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

76

12

12
SUE
CAWSEY

3-2

PAM
POWLESLAND

2-3

45 17 33 25 30 43 80 35 71 60 32 0 36 30 31 33 71 43 65 41 41 52 40 44 0 40 35 40
57 25 45 45 33 43 29 21 41 28 58 36 40 37 40 45 53 43 24 25 32 24 84 65 42 26 0 6 39 32
79 31 95 95 41 20 42 20 38 20 6 0 14 38 14 45 39 37 21 45 30 29 41 34 54 14 27 36 85
33 35 53 45 41 14 19 29 49 26 45 16 32 39 64 84 34 61 24 13 35 43 55 48 40 24 5 0 35 41 35
57 17 15 31 35 41 25 41 35 85 44 15 60 39 60 43 43 28 10 15 25 55 37 11 2 29 81 36 122

0.00 0.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

77

9

84

ROSE
COOPER

CATHY
TREANOR
3-2

LISA
DAW

PAM
POWLESLAND
2-3

44 26 45 33 48 36 21 34 41 45 53 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 56 7 45 22 41 83 61 38 11 34 60 34 32 20 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 4
55 45 17 51 54 33 39 95 22 9 41 33 40 32 25 92 36 9 31 45 38 60 41 37 55 36 55
40 92 28 40 45 76 11 97 31 26 0 0 0 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 63 2 13 58 26 54 50 33 45 65 15 25 11 32 33 9 0 0 16 0 0 0 61 16
38 52 76 67 29 60 77 23 36 0 23 0 0 12 0 8 47 8 26 23 60 25 41 6 30 64 85 26 46 51 0 0 14 0 48 4
33 45 28 33 21 36 42 44 7 58 7 7 34 39 45 14 0 8 53 8 11 38 30 39 44 60 45 126 40 27 0 0 18 0 7 0 8 51 8 1

0.00 1.26

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

40

11

80

HEATHER
FOLEY

SUE
CAWSEY
3-1

TRACY
ARMSTRONG

JAN
ARTHUR
1-3

76 10 26 6 28 83 83 43 25 85 18 16 0 0 0 0 0 2 53 2 33 28 95 26 22 39 45 24 15 31 30 55 32 0 14 6 0 0 54 6
39 29 57 52 121 36 28 56 43 40 30 40 1 100 41 26 26 34 35 41 41 40 27 117 1
30 41 41 25 34 57 41 40 37 6 51 18 55 17 42 8 26 79 60 17 45 68 52 98 16 19 0 0 19 0 2 44 2
59 21 89 33 65 45 26 56 40 35 0 32 36 32 25 30 55 44 40 43 30 24 80 44 70 33 16

1.21 1.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
7 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 W
0
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GOLDENGIRLS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Anne Plows W 3 0 16.70 4.69 1503 90 3 1 0 4
Cathy Treanor W 3 2 12.55 1.17 2448 195 1 0 0 1
Chloe Woolacott W 3 2 13.29 3.00 2498 188 3 0 0 3
Zoe Cook W 3 1 11.90 1.01 2000 168 1 0 0 1
Sue Cawsey W 3 2 12.76 0.00 2411 189 0 0 0
TOTALS W 15 7 13.08 9.87 10860 830 8 1 0 9

PLYMOUTH INNS AND OUTS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Tracy Armstrong L 0 3 12.77 2.40 1111 87 1 1 0 2
Lisa Daw L 2 3 12.60 0.00 2445 194 0 0 0
Jan Arthur L 2 3 12.12 0.00 2315 191 0 0 0
Caroline Snell L 1 3 10.65 1.08 1790 168 1 0 0 1
Pam Powlesland L 2 3 12.12 0.00 2266 187 0 0 0
TOTALS L 7 15 12.00 3.48 9927 827 2 1 0 3

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Rose Cooper W 3 2 8.64 0.00 1140 132 0 0 0
Cathy Treanor W 3 2 10.81 0.00 1330 123 0 0 0
Heather Foley W 3 1 13.73 1.21 1112 81 1 0 0 1
Sue Cawsey W 3 1 11.05 0.00 884 80 0 0 0
TOTALS 6 3 10.74 1.21 4466 416 1 0 0 1

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Lisa Daw L 2 3 9.78 0.00 1271 130 0 0 0
Pam Powlesland L 2 3 9.90 1.26 1218 123 1 0 0 1
Tracy Armstrong L 1 3 12.61 1.00 1047 83 1 0 0 1
Jan Arthur L 1 3 10.91 0.00 818 75 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 6 10.59 2.26 4354 411 2 0 0 2
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

65

16

13
ELLIE
STUBBINGS

3-2

HEATHER
TONEY

2-3

45 45 50 100 30 50 45 30 28 66 30 12 1 28 26 95 55 26 60 100 35 56 0 20 31 20 1
100 16 24 15 11 40 17 21 55 26 56 67 53 38 53 1 30 22 100 85 81 41 37 23 50 24 0 0 36 8 1
25 26 95 43 85 100 72 55 23 55 1 41 81 22 41 30 85 83 78 24 40
28 60 81 45 26 30 60 50 97 0 12 33 12 98 60 40 100 81 54 52 0 0 8 8 32 8 1
60 15 95 81 55 66 47 72 10 25 10 26 41 29 100 60 79 67 47 14 27 38 1

3.00 4.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

77

11

32
CAROLINE
RIDGEWAY

3-2

HANNAH
EDWARDS

2-3

100 28 47 43 43 37 9 15 26 45 30 108 1 40 26 100 22 26 45 70 39 48 37 48 32 48 1
9 41 30 43 60 9 41 73 37 38 27 17 76 39 76 40 66 12 40 28 81 100 59 40 0 19 12 36 4 1
45 73 7 5 85 39 17 81 83 26 10 0 6 0 24 45 24 62 26 58 45 38 41 60 39 40 26 47 0 0 0 3 45 16
17 45 15 31 30 44 24 100 3 45 40 39 28 0 20 6 0 0 7 0 78 7 1 20 58 30 41 40 27 45 26 41 67 35 37 2 0 27 0 3 0 0 0 76 2
15 68 59 81 37 100 41 23 23 54 30 54 1 41 100 81 26 85 26 52 40 31 14 30 5 1

3.00 3.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

70

17

12
ALI
STUBBINGS

1-3

KIRSTY
WHITING-OBRIEN

3-1

22 43 40 33 80 48 24 37 119 55 30 55 1 43 79 41 20 37 28 78 82 39 19 30 35
26 39 58 36 81 28 44 52 12 76 30 49 11 38 81 28 41 75 31 45 111 40 28 40 1
18 68 33 33 22 81 72 18 24 156 60 41 100 30 24 125 30 55 36 27 36 2
27 100 45 10 31 25 10 69 41 20 30 123 1 37 81 66 26 55 61 28 34 59 54 30 54

2.19 3.36

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

21

12

63
SOPHIE
BEECH

0-3

KATHY
HUNT

3-0

36 48 75 36 38 37 61 43 81 0 30 46 60 125 38 66 55 17 27 23 78 0 12 31 12 1
83 19 33 86 43 12 29 90 44 38 30 24 85 100 26 26 45 35 95 51 6 32 28 32 1
37 56 94 39 18 26 28 16 45 84 36 0 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 57 5 140 50 45 28 26 60 22 62 64 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 60 2 1

0.00 3.65

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

14

13

94
KAREN
BEECH

3-2

JODIE
HAWTON

2-3

45 41 60 45 64 30 100 80 28 4 2 2 35 2 1 66 45 42 55 36 42 24 55 60 60 0 33 16
43 41 81 60 49 24 56 41 68 22 16 32 16 83 26 40 45 100 38 26 47 40 36 0 33 20 1
9 25 45 30 24 43 73 62 21 27 169 100 30 81 22 40 41 100 47 40 27 40 2
41 60 125 22 80 52 41 60 10 0 30 10 1 60 41 32 45 7 45 41 60 43 55 72 33 72
60 60 9 26 36 45 45 26 60 53 72 0 0 7 0 0 0 2 53 2 85 81 100 40 41 40 42 20 20 24 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 51 2 1

2.25 4.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

07

12

11

LIZZIE
BREWER

ANNIE
BENNETT
2-3

DEB
TRETHOWAN

HANNAH
EDWARDS
3-2

33 31 17 80 80 45 38 23 25 79 48 2 35 2 70 52 40 26 41 80 22 40 24 37 31 33 38
29 33 23 74 38 22 42 33 19 87 42 39 0 10 0 45 10 42 26 30 24 83 28 76 24 57 6 15 19 28 27 0 16 47 16
22 21 52 55 53 29 33 33 39 26 22 32 34 10 20 20 47 20 47 26 47 28 45 85 57 26 42 37 29 16 0 8 0 45 8
43 64 92 60 22 47 42 34 37 0 45 0 13 0 0 45 2 55 3 81 45 33 45 11 40 45 32 29 66 8 0 0 8 47 8
70 25 54 95 29 45 52 19 57 0 30 55 59 41 95 52 45 11 47 79 62 0 10 31 10

0.00 0.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

43

11

83

SOPHIE
BEECH

CAROLINE
RIDGEWAY
0-3

JAN
MCGINLEY

KATHY
HUNT
3-0

28 45 19 66 42 45 38 20 26 28 36 44 9 35 0 45 20 13 25 60 45 30 37 39 60 16 22 83 0 31 20 0 20 46 20
29 22 28 85 35 7 61 17 32 39 34 60 0 33 4 45 15 100 100 23 60 24 45 27 24 38 21 0 17 0 18 4 44 4 2
30 26 19 55 16 26 61 59 71 56 35 19 36 28 70 85 25 41 85 22 57 40 60 0 8 4 4 37 4

0.00 2.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6 7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
4
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PARALETIC ATHLETIC
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Ellie Stubbings W 3 2 16.65 3.00 2481 149 3 0 0 3
Caroline Ridgeway W 3 2 10.77 3.00 2390 222 3 0 0 3
Ali Stubbings L 1 3 14.70 2.19 1676 114 2 0 0 2
Sophie Beech L 0 3 12.21 0.00 1428 117 0 0 0
Karen Beech W 3 2 13.14 2.25 2326 177 2 0 0 2
TOTALS L 10 12 13.22 10.44 10301 779 10 0 0 10

VICTORY GIRLS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Heather Toney L 2 3 16.13 4.00 2419 150 4 0 0 4
Hannah Edwards L 2 3 11.32 3.00 2480 219 3 0 0 3
Kirsty Whiting-Obrien W 3 1 17.12 3.36 1969 115 3 0 0 3
Kathy Hunt W 3 0 12.63 3.65 1503 119 2 1 0 3
Jodie Hawton L 2 3 13.94 4.00 2467 177 4 0 0 4
TOTALS W 12 10 13.89 18.01 10838 780 16 1 0 17

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Lizzie Brewer L 2 3 12.05 0.00 1265 105 0 0 0
Annie Bennett L 2 3 12.09 0.00 1173 97 0 0 0
Sophie Beech L 0 3 9.89 0.00 653 66 0 0 0
Caroline Ridgeway L 0 3 13.12 0.00 787 60 0 0 0
TOTALS 2 6 11.82 0.00 3878 328 0 0 0

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Deb Trethowan W 3 2 13.26 0.00 1406 106 0 0 0
Hannah Edwards W 3 2 10.86 0.00 1053 97 0 0 0
Jan Mcginley W 3 0 12.08 1.00 797 66 1 0 0 1
Kathy Hunt W 3 0 11.57 1.00 706 61 1 0 0 1
TOTALS 6 2 12.01 2.00 3962 330 2 0 0 2
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

17

12

30
SAL
MCDERMOTT

3-1

KAT
TICKELL

1-3

38 29 25 7 26 11 45 79 38 41 25 32 15 58 0 0 48 32 41 22 21 22 41 85 43 41 26 83 37 19 0 0 0 0 20 51 20
58 55 140 62 26 26 96 22 8 0 8 32 8 1 22 45 95 40 24 95 81 59 2 36 30 2
83 21 42 10 60 85 59 23 26 28 32 20 0 12 41 12 60 18 45 60 100 30 66 100 8 0 0 0 7 0 42 7 2
58 28 41 66 41 19 38 66 55 38 20 0 15 16 41 16 85 26 41 80 60 77 121 3 6 0 0 0 0 39 2 1

1.40 3.21

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

25

12

96
MAZ
PEEK

0-3

CARMEN
MILLER

3-0

56 16 38 33 41 53 21 41 21 45 70 31 17 39 18 45 85 45 81 45 30 25 23 34 60 0 0 14 14 40 14
117 13 32 47 60 76 35 4 38 27 13 6 0 0 42 33 1 9 83 15 21 36 30 47 61 14 80 83 0 14 8 42 8
13 29 19 45 47 31 28 117 22 69 25 33 56 1 26 77 52 60 52 66 52 60 41 7 0 8 34 8

2.34 0.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

24

14

45
NICOLE
GOYNE

0-3

MEL
JONES

3-0

5 59 4 39 121 61 43 24 24 145 1 25 68 75 41 120 22 21 47 82 26 82 1
36 26 60 30 7 58 81 43 11 99 40 0 0 6 0 0 48 4 43 81 22 47 76 11 26 47 43 37 38 2 22 0 0 6 47 6
22 134 55 140 140 0 0 5 0 1 30 4 3 85 22 55 81 80 55 28 33 46 0 16 31 16

5.35 1.20

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

73

16

02
CLAIRE
SPRAGUE

1-3

JAN
DENNIS

3-1

45 29 26 50 18 81 41 41 30 62 8 54 36 16 31 21 87 11 43 45 95 57 39 60 0 6 6 37 6
30 65 43 45 33 55 44 100 24 28 30 34 1 45 26 66 100 20 41 45 140 14 4 30 4 2
30 61 26 30 11 32 38 40 55 63 69 18 28 37 28 85 55 17 26 17 125 100 31 29 12 2 0 0 39 2 2
27 80 43 60 45 59 59 21 128 81 45 66 125 125 49 10 19 10 2

1.00 7.15

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

82

14

24
TRACY
WARE

3-0

WENDY
HARRIS

0-3

66 30 26 26 98 26 100 43 54 32 28 32 1 35 45 41 20 80 60 44 40 33 27 103
46 45 85 22 58 96 22 40 27 50 10 32 10 11 41 95 55 63 30 94 74 22 0 0 33 16
13 22 43 26 25 100 41 98 43 30 50 10 35 10 1 30 30 30 27 131 22 45 20 42 25 39 33 60 1

2.00 1.31

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

89

12

74

MOLLIE
STOKES

TRACY
WARE
3-2

CARMEN
MILLER

MEL
JONES
2-3

58 24 76 62 28 42 39 100 40 32 29 32 1 42 70 27 41 33 45 96 41 34 27 72
62 24 125 21 43 43 70 53 17 31 9 0 0 39 3 1 45 95 28 22 32 24 44 26 45 27 26 47 0 40 40 40
41 26 43 92 27 23 41 41 15 28 42 42 20 13 5 0 48 2 25 83 52 45 60 22 30 26 72 6 46 0 10 12 6 6 47 6
10 30 43 37 26 122 79 34 43 57 0 20 34 20 1 31 79 22 15 80 70 40 41 21 35 35 0 36 32
20 30 22 140 28 85 119 18 19 20 30 20 2 42 58 17 41 42 50 37 39 29 27 146

6.06 0.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

59

16

41

RHEA
WINSOR

NICOLE
GOYNE
1-3

KAT
TICKELL

JAN
DENNIS
3-1

45 85 23 3 45 83 139 38 20 27 20 1 45 80 43 25 100 121 10 37 8 32 30 32 2
27 81 60 43 174 30 46 20 20 25 20 1 22 100 41 95 41 60 92 32 24 18 1
60 24 85 45 100 99 48 30 0 0 6 0 36 4 1 60 45 26 28 75 26 45 37 24 24 22 49 40 38 40
45 66 66 85 17 19 80 19 78 4 30 22 33 81 85 92 7 22 81 81 3 16 29 16

4.13 3.21

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5
X

6
X

7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6 7
X

W
4
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QUEEN BEES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Sal McDermott W 3 1 12.17 1.40 1972 162 0 1 0 1
Maz Peek L 0 3 12.25 2.34 1396 114 2 0 0 2
Nicole Goyne L 0 3 13.24 5.35 1350 102 2 2 0 4
Claire Sprague L 1 3 14.73 1.00 1826 124 1 0 0 1
Tracy Ware W 3 0 15.82 2.00 1503 95 2 0 0 2
TOTALS L 7 10 13.48 12.09 8047 597 7 3 0 10

DEVI DOLLIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kat Tickell L 1 3 12.30 3.21 1993 162 3 0 0 3
Carmen Miller W 3 0 12.96 0.00 1503 116 0 0 0
Mel Jones W 3 0 14.45 1.20 1503 104 1 0 0 1
Jan Dennis W 3 1 16.02 7.15 2002 125 5 1 0 6
Wendy Harris L 0 3 14.24 1.31 1324 93 1 0 0 1
TOTALS W 10 7 13.88 12.87 8325 600 10 1 0 11

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Mollie Stokes W 3 2 13.01 2.44 1210 93 2 0 0 2
Tracy Ware W 3 2 14.83 3.62 1290 87 2 1 0 3
Rhea Winsor L 1 3 19.41 4.13 1184 61 2 1 0 3
Nicole Goyne L 1 3 13.58 0.00 774 57 0 0 0
TOTALS 4 5 14.96 10.19 4458 298 6 2 0 8

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Carmen Miller L 2 3 12.35 0.00 1149 93 0 0 0
Mel Jones L 2 3 13.17 0.00 1106 84 0 0 0
Kat Tickell W 3 1 14.56 1.00 903 62 1 0 0 1
Jan Dennis W 3 1 18.36 2.21 1083 59 2 0 0 2
TOTALS 5 4 14.23 3.21 4241 298 3 0 0 3
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

29

15

34
JANE
WILTSHIRE

0-3

LISA
WHITE

3-0

46 94 31 44 78 92 22 54 35 3 30 2 41 60 70 45 138 17 45 37 0 48 30 48 1
23 85 28 59 39 34 81 40 40 24 8 10 15 39 15 100 60 11 66 22 135 35 32 24 0 0 0 0 16 41 16 2
83 44 140 82 60 56 0 18 0 27 18 1 42 58 41 45 26 58 60 121 50 27 50 1

1.40 4.94

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

80

15

87
MARIE
MARTIN

3-1

TONI
CHAPLIN

1-3

60 44 85 45 80 40 47 60 40 26 40 80 59 22 10 59 40 62 56 24 113
40 85 45 138 29 23 57 44 30 27 10 1 60 45 133 1 40 40 13 66 78 25 30 25 1
55 100 45 83 41 99 78 21 78 1 76 40 98 45 40 87 18 115
55 60 60 41 60 180 13 0 24 0 0 6 2 38 2 0+1 26 9 37 26 9 100 13 40 41 55 30 44 57 39 14 1

4.18 2.33

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

89

15

06
ANNETTE
LORD

3-0

ALISON
GABRIEL-WOTTON

0-3

41 30 85 41 32 55 59 122 18 18 30 18 1 80 81 26 28 25 46 13 66 30 24 30 82
60 32 57 85 27 100 45 28 27 40 29 40 1 6 140 28 41 60 25 70 26 39 27 66 1
27 98 38 96 60 100 34 16 32 25 32 1 45 24 45 60 40 30 60 22 85 27 90

3.22 1.40

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

70

12

77
NIKKI
BAILEY

1-3

REBECCA
BOWEN

3-1

30 28 45 140 11 22 41 45 23 45 9 47 0 39 15 1 14 30 83 70 81 9 45 41 52 16 22 22 16 39 16
45 21 100 100 98 25 62 50 24 50 2 36 23 26 79 32 85 33 60 24 127
26 40 26 30 26 28 77 24 26 60 78 30 0 15 3 45 12 35 62 38 7 45 23 31 92 82 38 32 0 12 0 4 45 4
60 81 40 40 81 83 41 26 0 24 17 4 36 4 47 92 76 60 40 26 55 55 28 0 0 8 14 39 14

3.40 0.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

23

13

63
KAREN
MATTHEWS

3-1

LAUREN
ROBINS

1-3

26 22 41 43 11 30 45 29 36 45 13 54 36 34 36 44 36 45 11 80 52 85 24 9 45 55 55 0 30 0 0 42 10
100 60 60 35 61 55 44 53 33 27 33 1 40 26 30 65 40 30 40 41 87 27 102
36 60 26 41 11 45 45 45 28 80 26 18 36 40 41 45 61 100 40 60 60 13 51 20 0 10 34 10 1
11 41 30 21 36 60 80 41 83 58 40 31 40 36 95 45 85 41 46 59 26 30 0 0 33 38

1.00 1.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

82

12

75

MARIE
MARTIN

ANNETTE
LORD
3-0

EMMA
BASSETT

CLARE
CHAPLIN
0-3

26 26 95 96 60 25 65 28 25 23 16 14 0 0 2 43 2 24 35 45 75 26 22 60 41 89 25 20 23 8 0 42 8
60 40 70 41 100 81 27 66 16 25 16 1 26 25 45 27 42 20 29 37 41 27 209
41 60 140 40 40 60 40 33 47 27 47 1 35 58 43 57 28 60 43 77 24 100

2.40 0.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

22

13

92

JANE
WILTSHIRE

KAREN
MATTHEWS
2-3

ALISON
GABRIEL-WOTTON

LISA
WHITE
3-2

32 39 40 45 15 45 28 45 64 25 26 43 34 39 20 121 45 41 25 81 21 41 20 38 11 25 27 5 38 5 1
100 43 45 25 100 30 25 25 0 33 35 20 0 39 20 2 45 26 22 45 6 41 66 66 45 45 46 0 0 48 42 48
13 41 46 26 63 140 40 80 12 0 40 32 40 1 26 24 25 60 7 26 71 24 83 45 30 110
26 56 45 30 45 70 43 140 46 26 46 1 41 45 57 70 31 45 57 59 82 27 14
43 7 26 24 35 26 24 60 41 33 100 62 36 20 1 59 26 57 22 47 41 97 44 40 36 24 8 34 8

5.80 1.21

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6 7
X

W
3
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WINGERS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jane Wiltshire L 0 3 15.29 1.40 1468 96 0 1 0 1
Marie Martin W 3 1 17.80 4.18 1994 112 2 0 1 2+1
Annette Lord W 3 0 17.89 3.22 1503 84 3 0 0 3
Nikki Bailey L 1 3 13.70 3.40 1973 144 2 1 0 3
Karen Matthews W 3 1 14.23 1.00 1964 138 1 0 0 1
TOTALS W 10 8 15.51 13.20 8902 574 8 2 1 10+1

FLYING ARROWS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Lisa White W 3 0 15.34 4.94 1503 98 4 0 0 4
Toni Chaplin L 1 3 15.87 2.33 1762 111 2 0 0 2
Alison Gabriel-Wotton L 0 3 15.06 1.40 1265 84 0 1 0 1
Rebecca Bowen W 3 1 12.77 0.00 1877 147 0 0 0
Lauren Robins L 1 3 13.63 1.00 1854 136 1 0 0 1
TOTALS L 8 10 14.34 9.67 8261 576 7 1 0 8

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Marie Martin W 3 0 17.40 2.40 870 50 1 1 0 2
Annette Lord W 3 0 14.07 0.00 633 45 0 0 0
Jane Wiltshire L 2 3 13.54 3.00 1232 91 3 0 0 3
Karen Matthews L 2 3 14.98 2.80 1213 81 0 2 0 2
TOTALS 5 3 14.79 8.20 3948 267 4 3 0 7

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Emma Bassett L 0 3 12.58 0.00 604 48 0 0 0
Clare Chaplin L 0 3 12.93 0.00 582 45 0 0 0
Alison Gabriel-Wotton W 3 2 15.57 1.21 1386 89 1 0 0 1
Lisa White W 3 2 12.13 0.00 995 82 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 5 13.51 1.21 3567 264 1 0 0 1


